
SATURDAY - June 11th

JH Marshall - Liz Aberdeen Test Dog - Annie & John Costello
Other 
Stake Team Land Water Q

1 Bowser & Jeff
2 Tilly & Krista
3 Molly & David
4 Remi & Leslie
5 Zeva & Marni
6 McKinley & Helen
7 MH Eddie & Debra
8 Dante & Sara
9 Io & Jeff

10 MH Chip & Barb
11 Lincoln & Candice
12 SH Alley & Catherine

SH Marshall - Liz Aberdeen Test Dog - Ozzie & Tracey
Team Land Blind Water Blind Honour Quarter Q

1 JH Cari & Catherine
2 Zen & Lorne
3 Lewis & Sandy
4 Tater & Marjorie
5 Cooper & Shauna
6 Lewis & Stephen
7 Cooper & Rick
8 Rowan & Nicole

MH Marshall - Lorne Parker Test Dog - Patron & ? 
Team Land Blind Water Blind Honour Quarter Q

1 Flicker & Linda
2 Koa & Tracey
3 Rogue & Sean
4 Georgia & Leslie
5 Ninja & Mary
6 Joey & Tracey
7 Case & Bill
8 Zephyr & Judy
9 Cider & Sylvia

10 Daisy & Sean
11 Kobe & Tracey
12 Rosie & Lorne
13 JH Louie & Debra
14 Jet & John
15 Hudson & Braden
16 Lucia & Joanne
17 Sassy & Judy
18 JH Dega & Barb
19 Chaos & Maria
20 Rudy & Sheila
21 Kestral & Judy

PRHRC HUNT TESTS 2022 - Running Order



SUNDAY - June 12th
JH Marshall - Celine Calahoo Test Dog - Annie & John Costello

Other 
Stake Team Land Water Q

1 Tilly & Krista
2 Dante & Sara
3 McKinley & Helen
4 MH Chip & Barb
5 MH Eddie & Debra
6 SH Alley & Catherine
7 Remi & Leslie
8 Molly & David
9 Zeva & Marni

10 Lincoln & Candice

SH Marshall - Alana Cholewa Test Dog - Ozzie & Celine Calahoo
Team Land Blind Water Blind Honour Quarter Q

1 Rowan & Nicole
2 Paxton & Marci
3 Lewis & Stephen
4 Cooper & Rick
5 Zen & Lorne
6 JH Cari & Catherine
7 Tater & Marjorie
8 Brew & Celine

MH Marshall - Sean Lowrence Test Dog - Kobe & Mary
Team Land Blind Water Blind Honour Quarter Q

1 Kestrel & Judy
2 Hudson & Braden
3 Jet & John
4 Daisy & Sean
5 Lucia & Joanne
6 Zephyr & Judy
7 Ben & Rick
8 JH Dega & Barb
9 Flyer & Carol

10 Rogue & Sean
11 Patron & Louise
12 JH Louie & Debra
13 Rosie & Lorne
14 Chaos & Louise
15 Sassy & Judy
16 Ninja & Mary
17 Case & Bill
18 Flicker & Linda
19 Selkie & Rick

PRHRC HUNT TESTS 2022 - Running Order


